
 Summer Term (2024)    

 5-Week Summer Classes:  Monday, July 8 - Friday August  9

 8-Week Summer Classes:  Monday, June 17 - Friday, August 9

 12-week Latin Intensives:  Monday, June 10 - Friday, August 30

 Academic Year Calendar (2024-25) 

 Fall 2024 

 Open House Weeks  : Monday, August 19 - Friday, September  6  (Instructor will email details) 

 Fall Term Begins:  Monday, September 9  (FIRST WEEK  OF LIVE CLASSES) 

 End of First Quarter:  Friday, November 8 

 Thanksgiving Break Week:  Monday, November 25 - Friday,  November 29  (NO CLASS)  

Christmas Break:  Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3  (NO CLASS) 

 End of Fall Term:  Friday, January 24 

 Spring 2025 
 Beginning of Spring term:  Monday, January 27 

 Spring Break Week:  Monday, March 3 - Friday, March  7 (NO CLASS) 

 End of Third Quarter:  Friday, March 28 

 Holy Triduum:  Thurs., April 17 - Sat., April  19  (Live classes in session, no assignment deadlines)

Last week of live classes:  Monday, May 19 - Friday ,  May 23 

 Final Exam Week:  Monday, May 26 - Friday, May 30  (EXAM  WEEK; NO CLASS) 

 End of Spring term:  Friday, May 30 

 Quizzes & All Final Exams due:  Friday, May 30. Grade reports are issued by June 13, but some are 
i ssued sooner.  This time frame ensures adequate time for us to complete the reports. 




